
Grimsley High School
801 Westover Ter    Greensboro, NC  27408-8298
School Phone: 336-370-8188      Home Phone: 336-215-5728 (cell)      Fax: 336-370-8194      newmanl@gcsnc.com

Athletic Director
Lewis Newman, CAA

Principal
Charles Blanchard

Assist. Principal
Charles Cockerham

Athletic Director
Lewis Newman

Junior Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 24 @ Mount Tabor High School Mount Tabor High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 12 Northwest Guilford High School Grimsley High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 13 Western Guilford High School Grimsley High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 19 @ Ragsdale High School Ragsdale High School 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 @ Page High School Page High School 5:00PM
Monday Sep. 25 @ Eastern Guilford High School Eastern Guilford High School 5:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 26 @ High Point Central High School High Point Central High School 5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 28 @ Northwest Guilford High School Northwest Guilford High School 5:00PM
Wednesday Oct. 04 Ragsdale High School Grimsley High School 5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 05 @ OPEN DATE (GHS vs. Caldwell

Academy)
OPEN DATE 5:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 10 Page High School Grimsley High School 5:00PM
Thursday Oct. 12 High Point Central High School Grimsley High School 5:00PM
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